Skirting Trunking
TF62/2C
150mm x 50mm
(2 compartment)
top 10 0mm, bottom 5 0mm
TF82/3C
200mm x 50mm
(3 compartment)

a site visit by our technical staff, dimensions of wall as
shown here will be required.
How to order
� Accessory part numbers are the same for all styles of
skirting and dado. It is the trunking part number pre-fixed
before the accessory that ensures you get the correct
item.
� Example: A twin socket outlet lid for 200mm x 50mm, 3
compartment flat top skirting. Take trunking reference
TF82/3C + accessory part number TSO to give TF82/3C
TSO
Leading the way in cable trunking
For all products and sales...
call 01793 611777
fax 01793 615500
FLYTEC Systems Ltd - Skirting Trunking - page 1 of 2
From
This  plugs. moulded of fitment the facilitate to is
 top. the at compartment 100mm the with Trunking Skirting
 TF62 and TC62 manufacture will Flytec 2018 November 1st
Accessories
ISB Internal Bend
ESB External Bend
FSB/D Flat Bend
FSB/U Flat Bend (upward)
FST/LH-U Flat tee
left hand (upward)
FST/RH-U Flat tee
right hand (upward)
IST/LH Internal tee
left hand
IST/RH Internal tee
right hand
FST/D Flat tee (downward)
EST/LH External tee
left hand
EST/RH External tee
right hand
STRAP Additional cover strap
TSO Twin socket lid
SSO Single socket lid
EC/LH End cap left hand
EC/RH End cap right hand
SS/SB Back Box
FLYTEC Systems Ltd - Skirting Trunking - page 2 of 2